
     

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

STATE BANK OF INDIA 
 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM CIRCLE 
 
 

TENDER NOTICE-CORRIGENDUM 
 

NIT  No.   THI/ AOKT M/ RBO2/2024-25/E136 

TYPE OF TENDER ITEM RATE CONT RACT  

BIDDING SYSTEM TWO BID SYSTEM 

WEBSITE FOR DOWNLOADING TENDER 
DOCUMENTS 

ht tps:/ /sb i.co. in  under the l ink  
“SBI in the News”    
“Procurement News”  

WEBSITE FOR ONLINE SUBMISS ION OF 
PRICE BID 

NA 

METHOD OF 
SUBMISS ION 

TECHNICAL BID AND EMD 
OFFLINE/ PHYSICAL FORM  

 

PRICE BID  ONLINE  

NAME OF WORK:  
ELECTRICAL WORKS OF SBI MUTHOLY 
BRANCH (RENOVAT ION)  

LOC ATIO N :  Mutholy , Pala KOTTAYAM (Dist)  

ESTIMATED VALUE OF WORK  Rs. 10.64 Lakh Plus GST as app l icab le  

ERNEST MONEY DEPOSIT  
Rs. 10600/- (Rupees ten thousand s ix hundred 
Only)  in the form of DD in favour of ‘ STATE 
BANK OF INDIA’ payab le  a t  Pa la  

AVAILABIL IT Y IN WEBSITE  
From 18. 01.2025 to 31.01.2025  
 

https://sbi.co.in/


 

 

 

Seal and Signature of Tenderer                                                                                                                                 2 

 

LAST DATE & T IME  FOR 
SUBMISS ION OF TECHNICAL 
BID,EMD 

UPTO 03. 00 PM ( IST) ON 31. 01.2025  
The  do c um en t s  su bm i t t ed  a lon g  w i t h  Te c hn ic a l  B id  sh ou ld  
N OT c on t a in  an y  p r i c e  in fo r m a t ion .  Su ch  B id ,  i f  r e ce iv ed ,  

w i l l  be  r e je c ted  w i t h  ou t  an y  no t i c e  

LAST DATE & T IME  FOR 
SUBMISS ION OF PRICE BID  

ONLI NE  P RI C E BI D -  Su bm is s io n  s c hedu le  an d  b id  open in g  

w i l l  be  in t im a ted  to  qu a l i f i ed  ten de r e r s  th r ou gh  B an ks  
ap p r o ve d  e - t ende r in g  agen c y.  B idde r s  sh ou ld  c on s t an t l y  

che c k t he i r  em a i l s  f o r  i n t im a t io n  .  

ADDRESS FOR SUBMISS ION OF 
TENDERS (TECHNICAL BID& 
OT HER DOCUMENTS  

Regional Manager  
State Bank of Ind ia,   
Reg ional Business Off ice -3  

2nd Floor, PNR Towers,  
Pala-Ponkunnam Road, 
Pala, Kottayam-686575 
Email: rm3ktm.aoktm @sbi.co. in  
          cmcompliance3ktm @sbi. .co. in    
 

Ph.8281799700 (Chief  Manager)  /  
     8281799698 (Dy. Manager)  
 

OPENING OF TECHNICAL  BID        03:30 PM ( IST) ON 31. 01. 2025  

ONLINE SUBMISS ION OF PRICE  
BIDS  

Su b m iss io n  sc he du le  a nd  b i d  o pen i ng  w i l l  be  i n t im a t e d  t o  
qua l i f ie d  t en der e rs  t hr ou gh  B a nks  a pp rov ed  e - t en der i ng  
age ncy.  

ONLINE OPENING OF PRICE  
BIDS  

Su b m iss io n  sc he du le  a nd  b i d  o pen i ng  w i l l  be  i n t im a t e d  t o  

qua l i f ie d  t en der e rs  t hr ou gh  B a nks  a pp rov ed  e - t en der i ng  
age ncy.  

COMMENCEMENT OF WORK  
WITHIN 7 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF 
ALLOT MENT OR AS SPECIF IED IN TENDER 
DOCUMENT  

COMPLETION OF WORK  
45 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF 
COMMENCEMENT  

ERNEST MONEY DEPOSIT  
As per Prevai l ing ru les of Governm ent of 
Ind ia  

MINIMUM VALUE OF 
WORKDONE FOR INTERIM 
PAYMENT  

6.50 Lac + GST 

RBO CONCERNED RBO-2 

LOCATION OF RBO  KOTTAYAM 

For any c lar i f icat ion  p lease 
contact on w orking days 10AM 
-5PM)  

 MANAGER (ELECTRICAL ENGG.) - 9447556127 

 
Revised t ender submission dat es are det ai l ed abov e ,  al l  ot her t ender  

c ondi t i ons rem ains the sam e.  
 

Reg ional Manager  
State Bank of Ind ia,  

Reg ional Business Off ice -3  

2nd Floor, PNR Towers, 
Pala-Ponkunnam Road, 

Pala 


